
R Santa Margarita Pkwy 1.0 1.0

L Rancho Pkwy 1.3 2.3

L Bake Pkwy 1.1 3.4

R Commerce Center Pkwy 0.4 3.8

L Alton 1.0 4.8

R Irvine Blvd 2.0 6.8

R Modjeska 0.6 7.4

L Portola Springs 0.1 7.5

L Portola  5.6 13.1

L Tustin Ranch 1.6 14.7

L Bryan 1.6 16.3

L Culver 2.2 18.5

C Orchard Hills 1.2 19.7

L Portola 0.9 20.6

R Jeffery 1.0 21.6

L Irvine Blvd 4.8 26.4

C Trabuco 4.5 30.9

R Marguerite Pkwy 0.4 31.3

L Jeronimo 1.6 32.9

L Olympiad 1.0 33.9

R Alicia 1.1 35.0

L Santa Margarita Pkwy 2.0 37.0

R 27825 Santa Margarita Pky 0.1 37.1

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

27825 Santa Margarita Pky, Mission Viejo

37 MILES             ROLLIES            M3


